42101042.51V - cubio EB 105 Drop In-bund

Short Description

cubio EB 105 Drop In-bund Til 1050 x 525mm systemskab
BxDxH: 970x468x50mm Galvaniseret stal

Product Images
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

970

468

28
94032080
Stalplade

Galvaniseret
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